EAM NUMBER and NAME

CONTACT PERSON

PHONE NUMBER

T
i Gaylesville
2 Wildcats .
3 Collinsville
4 Fusion
5 Killer Bats
6 Lady Ballers
7 Lady Flash
8 Rockettes
9 Xplosion
Saturday 4/18/2015 Centre Field 2
10:00am Fusion at Lady Flash
11:30am Collinsvilie st KillerBats
1:00pm Lady Ballers at Rocketites
2:30pm  Xplosion at Gaylesville
Monday - 4/20/2015 Centre Field 2
5:30pm Xplosion : ' at Killer Bats
7:00pm  Fusion at Rockettes
Tuesday 4/21/2015 Centre Field 2
- 5:30pm  Wildcats : at Collinsville -
7:00pm Killer Bats at Lady Ballers:
Thursday- 4/23/2015 Centre Field. 2
5:30pm Gaylesville at Fusion
7:00pm  Rockettes at  Aplosion
Tuesday 4/28/2015 Centre Field 2
5:30pm Lady Flash at Gaylesville
7:00pm Lady Ballers at  Wildcats
Thursday 4/3G0/2015 Centre Field 2 o
5:30pm  Wildcats at Xplosion
7:00pm Killer Bats at Fusion
Friday 5/1/2015 Centre Field 2
5:30pm Collinsville at Lady Bsallers
7:00pm  Rockettes at Lady Flash
Tuesday 5/5/2015 Centre Field 2
5:30pm Gaylesville at ~ Rockettes
7:00pm  Xplosion at Collinsville
Thursday 5/7/2015 Centre Field 2
5:30pm Lady Flash at Killer Bats
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7:00pm  Fusion at  Wildcats
Friday 5/8/2015 Centre Field 2 e 1

5:30pm Lady Ballers ' -at  Xplosion

7:00pm  Killer Bats at. - Gavylesville .
Tuesday 5/12/2015 Centre Field 2

5:30pm Rockettes : at Killer Bats

7:00pm . Wildecats. -at . lady Flash
Thursday  5/14/2015  Centre Field 2 |

5:30pm  Collinsvilie at Fusion

7:00pm  Gaylesville at  Wildcats
Friday 5/15/2015 Centre Field 2

5:30pm  Lady Flash at  Collinsville

7:00pm  Fusion at Lady Ballers
Tuesday 5/18/2015 Centre Field 2

5:30pm  Wildcats at Rockettes

7:00pm Lady Ballers . at Lady Flash
Thursday =~ 5/21/2015 Centre Field 2 o

5:30pmy Xplosion - at" Fusion

7:00pm  Collinsviile at Gaylesville
Friday 5/22/2015 Centre Field 2

5:30pm  Kilier Bats at  Wildcats

7:00pm  Lady Flash at  Xplosion
Tuesday 5/26/2015 Centre Field 2 - :

5:30pm Gaylesville ' at Lady Ballers

7:00pm  Rockettes at

Collinsville
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